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Lines:

  Telecom Lines 94,750 94,471 96,469 91,092 92,940 89,526 88,660

  Wireless Lines 714,250 707,678 706,526 709,531 712,150 721,340 709,435

  VOIP Lines 74,258 76,007 79,652 76,097 76,364 76,579 73,448

Total Lines 883,258 878,156 882,647 876,720 881,454 887,445 871,543

Total 911 Emergency Surcharge ($2.00/line) 19,604,489.50         1,766,137.25           1,756,312.00           1,765,294.00           1,753,440.00           1,762,908.00           1,774,890.00           1,743,086.00           12,322,067.25    

Less:  Allowance 374,336.97              37,256.39                (2,288.81)                17,662.29                17,341.90               17,364.98               17,616.84               17,694.15               122,647.74         

Net Surcharge Collected 19,230,152.53         1,728,880.86           1,758,600.81           1,747,631.71           1,736,098.10           1,745,543.02           1,757,273.16           1,725,391.85           12,199,419.51    

Amount of Surcharge Distributed to counties (70%) 13,461,107.44         1,210,217.03           1,231,020.60           1,223,342.20           1,215,268.71           1,221,880.14           1,230,091.27           1,207,774.26           8,539,594.21      

Public Safety Emergency 911 Fund (30%) 5,769,045.09           518,663.83              527,580.21             524,289.51              520,829.39             523,662.88             527,181.89             517,617.59             3,659,825.30      

  26% = Incentive Funds to Eligible PSAPS 1,499,951.73           134,852.59              137,170.86             136,315.26              135,415.64             136,152.35             137,067.29             134,580.57             951,554.57         

  74% = 911 Coordination Fund for Next Gen911 4,269,093.35           383,811.24              390,409.35             387,974.25              385,413.75             387,510.53             390,114.60             383,037.02             2,708,270.73      

PrePaid Wireless Surcharge (2%) 1,049,574.10           86,265.92                82,413.24               85,888.32                84,489.53               83,559.20               43,928.37               41,399.75               507,944.33         

Less:  Administrative Fee* 29,670.50                2,491.77                  2,031.46                 2,293.95                  2,262.04                 1,264.56                 2,223.59                 1,583.48                 14,150.85           

Net amount to 911 Coordination Fund 1,019,903.60           83,774.15                80,381.78               83,594.37                82,227.49               82,294.64               41,704.78               39,816.27               493,793.48         

Surcharge Collected by Line Type:

  Telecom Lines 189,500.00              188,942.00             192,938.00              182,184.00             185,880.00             179,052.00             177,320.00             1,295,816.00      

  Wireless Lines 1,428,121.25           1,415,356.00           1,413,052.00           1,419,062.00           1,424,300.00           1,442,680.00           1,418,870.00           9,961,441.25      

  VOIP Lines 148,516.00              152,014.00             159,304.00              152,194.00             152,728.00             153,158.00             146,896.00             1,064,810.00      

Total Surcharge Collected 1,766,137.25           1,756,312.00           1,765,294.00           1,753,440.00           1,762,908.00           1,774,890.00           1,743,086.00           12,322,067.25    


